
Last Name First Name Major Class E-Mail

Abram William CS SR wabram@ycp.edu

Bady Jason CE SR jbady@ycp.edu

Chism Dennis CS SO dchism@ycp.edu

Gartrell Lucas CS SO lgartrell@ycp.edu

Gross Joshua CS SO jgross11@ycp.edu

Grove Alyssa CS SR agrove9@ycp.edu

Herb Quintin CS SO qherb@ycp.edu

Kautz Benjamin Cyber Mgt SO bkautz@ycp.edu

Nelson Patrick CS SO pnelson1@ycp.edu

Rohrbaugh Cole Chem SR crohrbaugh@ycp.edu

Stambaugh Jacob CS JR jstambaugh@ycp.edu

Swann Trevor CS JR tswann2@ycp.edu

Wyatt William CS JR wwyatt@ycp.edu

Yanick Benjamin Chem SR byanick@ycp.edu
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